Product Information
LED Linear Industrial Lighting
SML 3000 Series
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 01
The SML3000 is a light weight, all-purpose Low - Mid Bay linear industrial lighting

34.50 kg
76.00 Ibs
Ordering Information
Example
Part Number Part Description
SML300UV-50DM-SMH 70Watt LED Linear Industrial Lighting / 90-277VAC / 5000K Cool White /
Dimmable / Surface Mount
SML300 CCTVoltage Driver
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
UV = 90-277VAC
HV = 305-528VAC
ND = Non-Dimmable
NS = Non-Dimmable With Sensor
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable With Sensor
SMH = Surface Mount
CH4 = 4 Chain
*Surface Mount comes standard, please see accessories for additional mounting system options.
Mounting *
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 04
SML 3000 Series
LED Linear Industrial Lighting - 100Watt
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C
NOTE: All Values Have ±7% Tolerance
Nichia
128@120mANumber of LEDs & Driving Current
LED Model
Fixture Watts *
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
100 W
11,500 Lumens
115 Lumens / W
Input Voltage
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temp. / Humidity
5-Year Limited
-40°C ~ 80°C / 20 - 95% RH non - condensing
Operational Temperature (Ta) -40°C ~ 50°C
CRI 85
TS - Solder Point Temp * 59°C
Dimmable (0-10V)
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C > 80K hours
Specification
Illumination Levels *